Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Long - 5° Memorial Alfredo Sartori - Coppa del Deg¢atiQd/10/2015
Data creazione: 2024/05/15 01:22:34

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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COMINA Samuel
SAVINELLI Federica
GUERESI Davide
PETRAROLI Alda
SAVINELLI Martina
GRISENTI Jacopo
SANTUARI Davide
CREPAZ Manuela

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

GRISENTI Leonardo
GAIO Paride
FRANCESCHINEL Chris
KALTENHAUSER Loris
SCALET Diego
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
BANCHER Alessio
SANTUARI Nicolo
FEDEL Leonardo

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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BETTEGA Tiziano

ORLER Marco

MOSCONI Daniel

GAIO Giovanni

LOSS Nikolas

RIZZA' SAMUELE

ZANOTTI Andrea

BRUNET Lorenzo

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero

Categoria: M16

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome
LIBARDONI Luca
GAIO Silvio
SCOPEL Mattia

Societa
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:19:41
00:24:13
00:25:51
00:28:35
00:32:22
00:42:52
00:43:11
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:21
00:22:54
00:24:18
00:25:49
00:26:36
00:27:42
00:30:36
00:32:52
00:34:05

Tempo
00:27:47
00:27:49
00:30:54
00:42:04
00:55:34
01:09:43
01:11:44
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:46:33
00:46:54
00:51:38
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NICOLAO Erik

PETRAROLI Andrea
TRETTEL Mattias
PALUMBO Pietro

SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolo
LAUTON Francesco
DEFLORIAN Michele

Categoria: M18

Pos.
1

2

3

4
PM

Nome

BETTEGA Damiano
CORRADINI Francesco
OSTI Dante
DALFOLLO Alessio
CASTELLAZ Maurizio

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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HUELLER Fabio
PEDROTTI Dario
SANDRI Eddy
GOBBER Andrea
SCHUSTER Alexander
BALDESSARI Massimo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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Nome

CORRADINI Nicolo
FRIZZERA Lorenzo
CIPRIANI Andrea
MANFROI Tiziano
SEGATTA Andrea
ISMA Enrico

GAIO Aldo

FEDEL Andrea
SCOPEL Costantino
DALFOLLO Giuliano
BETTEGA Andrea
ZENI Ettore
CORBO Alessandro
GAIO Luca

RAUS Michele
DEMATTE' Stefano
BUFFA Angelo
TRENTIN Danilo

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. CAURIOL

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

01:01:32
01:33:24
01:54:04
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:54:14
01:09:00

Tempo
01:06:47
01:07:57
01:12:30
01:31:04
01:21:58

Tempo
01:05:22
01:10:46
01:15:26
01:22:57
01:33:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:43:00
00:49:12
00:53:20
00:59:50
01:01:27
01:03:27
01:04:48
01:06:49
01:15:26
01:16:04
01:16:57
01:24:41
01:37:32
01:47:48
01:50:45
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

DECARLI Paolo
SIMONI Giuseppe
ORLER Patrizio
MOCELLINI Francesco
CONCI Alessandro
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
BETTEGA Adriano
TAUFER Piero
ONGARO Marco
BIROLI Gianni

Categoria: M65

Pos.
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Nome

DELL'EVA Giancarlo
BERTOLDI Harald
BRAZZOLI Beniamino
SIMONCELLI Paolo
DEFLORIAN Remo
BORT Paolo
MATTIUZZO Rolando
VALER Claudio
ZUCAL Celestino
ZANIN Diego
BAZZANELLA Giulio
GOZZER Giancarlo
TAMANINI Franco

Categoria: MA

Pos.
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Nome

BETTEGA Fabiano
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
TAIT Samuele
CRISTELLON Stefano
BETTEGA Walter
BETTEGA Ivano
TURRA Piero

GAIO Aaron
BETTEGA Simone
BRUNET Fabio
ZUCAL Giulio
VERBER Marco
VITALIl Rupp

Categoria: MB

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

A.S.D. CAURIOL

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:52:29
00:52:44
00:53:32
00:54:52
00:56:40
00:57:48
01:03:03
01:05:30
01:11:08
00:00:00

Tempo
01:01:51
01:09:05
01:11:05
01:18:00
01:21:17
01:26:45
01:28:14
01:45:30
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:08:57
01:13:37
01:16:00
01:19:13
01:21:35
01:25:00
01:31:54
01:32:43
01:35:29
01:35:37
01:43:47
01:46:34
02:34:21



Pos. Nome
1 MILANI Diego
2 SCASSA Mattia
3 SANTUARI Alessandro
4 RATTENNI Simone

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome

GAIO Rachele

TRENTIN Angela

SIMION Ester

ORSOLIN Marta
GUBERT Vittoria
KALTENHAUSER Jessica
SARTORI Elisa

BUFFA Lisa
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Categoria: W14

Pos. Nome

BETTEGA Aurora
RIGONI Giulia
DALFOLLO Debora
MASCHIO Arianna
SAVINELLI Aurora
RI IORIATTI Vanessa
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Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome

RAUS Serena
MINATI Alessandra
MASCHIO Giulia
IORIATTI Lara
TRENTIN Valentina
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Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 DALLA SANTA Chiara
2 RAUS Sabrina
3 BUFFA Francesca

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 FAIFER Cristina

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
01:06:02
01:36:49
01:43:45
01:47:08

Tempo
00:19:21
00:23:25
00:25:12
00:25:37
00:26:52
00:28:42
00:29:06
00:29:17

Tempo
00:59:11
01:01:01
01:02:17
01:30:16
01:32:26
00:00:00

Tempo
00:59:46
01:00:37
01:03:41
01:09:39
01:27:45

Tempo
01:08:54
01:30:28
01:32:15

Tempo
02:04:58



NP MONTIBELLER Nadia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

NONES Rita

ZOTTA Carla

BASSANI Paola
GRABAR Cristina
CANDOTTI Claudia
MARCANTONI Antonella
PIFFER Maria

LOSS Milena

MERLER Cristina
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Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome
1 MARIOTTO Morena
2 BORTOLOTTI Maria
3 COLO Carmen
4 BRAGAGNA Lucia
NP EBERLE Maria Grazia

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina
2 ABRAM Annamaria

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome

TAUFER Francesca
BENIGNI Anna
GAIGHER Pamela
VENTURA Alice
PARIS Nausica
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Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome
1 GRISENTI Alessia
NP CRISTELLI Nancy
NP GUIDOLIN Manuela
NP VALER ANTONELLA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALS. A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. LAVAZE' A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

00:00:00

Tempo
00:55:04
00:57:29
00:58:41
01:01:38
01:16:46
01:31:56
01:34:54
01:40:47
01:48:41

Tempo
01:42:57
01:46:57
01:54:52
02:00:50
00:00:00

Tempo
01:19:41
01:42:27

Tempo
01:15:00
01:23:47
01:27:26
01:27:45
01:46:37

Tempo
01:20:54
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00



