

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Trentino Long - 5° Memorial Alfredo Sartori - Coppa del Trentino Data: 04/10/2015

Data creazione: 2026/04/20 10:46:00

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	COMINA Samuel	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:19:41
2	SAVINELLI Federica	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:24:13
3	GUERESI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:25:51
4	PETRAROLI Alda	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:28:35
5	SAVINELLI Martina	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:32:22
6	GRISENTI Jacopo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:42:52
7	SANTUARI Davide	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:43:11
NP	CREPAZ Manuela	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:22:21
2	GAIO Paride	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:22:54
3	FRANCESCHINEL Chris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:24:18
4	KALTENHAUSER Loris	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:49
5	SCALET Diego	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:26:36
6	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:27:42
7	BANCHER Alessio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:30:36
8	SANTUARI Nicolò	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:32:52
9	FEDEL Leonardo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:34:05

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Tiziano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:27:47
2	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:49
3	MOSCONI Daniel	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:30:54
4	GAIO Giovanni	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:42:04
5	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:55:34
6	RIZZA' SAMUELE	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:09:43
7	ZANOTTI Andrea	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:11:44
NP	BRUNET Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Ruggero	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:46:33
2	GAIO Silvio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:46:54
3	SCOPEL Mattia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:51:38

4	NICOLAO Erik	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:01:32
5	PETRAROLI Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:33:24
6	TRETTEL Mattias	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:54:04
NP	LAUTON Francesco	A.S.D. CAURIOL	00:54:14
NP	SCHIAVI CAPPELLO Niccolò	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	DEFLORIAN Michele	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:09:00

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:06:47
2	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:07:57
3	OSTI Dante	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:12:30
4	DALFOLLO Alessio	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:31:04
PM	CASTELLAZ Maurizio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:21:58

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	HUELLER Fabio	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:05:22
2	PEDROTTI Dario	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:10:46
3	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:15:26
4	GOBBER Andrea	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:22:57
5	SCHUSTER Alexander	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:33:35
NP	BALDESSARI Massimo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORRADINI Nicolò	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:43:00
2	FRIZZERA Lorenzo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:49:12
3	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:53:20
4	MANFROI Tiziano	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:59:50
5	SEGATTA Andrea	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:01:27
6	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:03:27
7	GAIO Aldo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:04:48
8	FEDEL Andrea	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:06:49
9	SCOPEL Costantino	A.S.D. FONZASO	01:15:26
10	DALFOLLO Giuliano	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:16:04
11	BETTEGA Andrea	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:16:57
12	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:24:41
13	CORBO Alessandro	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:37:32
14	GAIO Luca	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:47:48
15	RAUS Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:50:45
NP	DEMATTE' Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	BUFFA Angelo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	TRENTIN Danilo	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DECARLI Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:52:29
2	SIMONI Giuseppe	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:52:44
3	ORLER Patrizio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:53:32
4	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:54:52
5	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:56:40
6	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:57:48
7	BETTEGA Adriano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:03:03
8	TAUFER Piero	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:05:30
9	ONGARO Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:11:08
NP	BIROLI Gianni	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	00:00:00

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DELL'EVA Giancarlo	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:01:51
2	BERTOLDI Harald	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:09:05
3	BRAZZOLI Beniamino	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:11:05
4	SIMONCELLI Paolo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:18:00
5	DEFLORIAN Remo	A.S.D. CAURIOL	01:21:17
6	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:26:45
7	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:28:14
8	VALER Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	01:45:30
NP	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GOZZER Giancarlo	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:00:00
NP	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Fabiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:08:57
2	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:13:37
3	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:16:00
4	CRISTELLON Stefano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	01:19:13
5	BETTEGA Walter	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:21:35
6	BETTEGA Ivano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:25:00
7	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:31:54
8	GAIO Aaron	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:32:43
9	BETTEGA Simone	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:35:29
10	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:35:37
11	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:43:47
12	VERBER Marco	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	01:46:34
PM	VITALII Rupp	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	02:34:21

Categoria: MB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MILANI Diego	A.S.D. ORIENT EXPRESS VERONA	01:06:02
2	SCASSA Mattia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:36:49
3	SANTUARI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:43:45
4	RATTENNI Simone	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:47:08

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GAIO Rachele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:19:21
2	TRENTIN Angela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:23:25
3	SIMION Ester	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:12
4	ORSOLIN Marta	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:37
5	GUBERT Vittoria	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:26:52
6	KALTENHAUSER Jessica	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:28:42
7	SARTORI Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:29:06
8	BUFFA Lisa	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:29:17

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BETTEGA Aurora	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:59:11
2	RIGONI Giulia	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:01:01
3	DALFOLLO Debora	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:02:17
4	MASCHIO Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:30:16
5	SAVINELLI Aurora	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	01:32:26
RI	IORIATTI Vanessa	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	RAUS Serena	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:59:46
2	MINATI Alessandra	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:00:37
3	MASCHIO Giulia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:03:41
4	IORIATTI Lara	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:09:39
5	TRENTIN Valentina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:27:45

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DALLA SANTA Chiara	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	01:08:54
2	RAUS Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:30:28
3	BUFFA Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:32:15

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FAIFER Cristina	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	02:04:58

NP MONTIBELLER Nadia

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

00:00:00

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	NONES Rita	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:55:04
2	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:57:29
3	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:58:41
4	GRABAR Cristina	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:01:38
5	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:16:46
6	MARCANTONI Antonella	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:31:56
7	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:34:54
8	LOSS Milena	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:40:47
9	MERLER Cristina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:48:41

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARIOTTO Morena	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	01:42:57
2	BORTOLOTTI Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:46:57
3	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:54:52
4	BRAGAGNA Lucia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	02:00:50
NP	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:19:41
2	ABRAM Annamaria	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	01:42:27

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:15:00
2	BENIGNI Anna	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	01:23:47
3	GAIGHER Pamela	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	01:27:26
4	VENTURA Alice	U.S. LAVAZÉ A.S.D. VARENA	01:27:45
5	PARIS Nausica	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	01:46:37

Categoria: WB

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GRISENTI Alessia	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:20:54
NP	CRISTELLI Nancy	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	GUIDOLIN Manuela	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	VALER Antonella	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:00:00